

PFLAG Sauk Valley Membership year runs October 1 – September 30.

Membership dues are used to:

Educate Provide Support Influence Change

Your membership makes the Sauk Valley a better place for all of us.

This past year, PFLAG Sauk Valley has...



Been a presence at and spoken out at Dixon Public Library meetings regarding proposed book bans.



Launched *Creating Connections*, held the 3rd Sunday of each month. This is a time for both education and support. All are welcome!



Hosted informational booths at events such as Taste of Fiesta, Dixon Pride Fest, Family & Community Night at SVCC, and the YWCA's event with Gary Pate.



Sponsored an evening at Stage Left's production of *The Laramie Project*, exclusively for PFLAG members.



Held a fundraiser dinner and dessert auction that provided \$1,500 in funding for Youth Outlook and \$2,600 in college scholarships for area high school seniors.



Provided educational programing for area agencies such as Sinnissippi Centers, Lee County Health Department, and Lee County Council on Aging.



Hosted *Story Time* at the public libraries in Sterling & Morrison for Pride Month.

And so much more! Make an impact... Complete the membership on back side.

Member Information: If Household membership, please list all members.

Adult:	Phone:
Email:	
Adult:	
Email:	
List youth under age 18:	
Address (Street or P.O. Box)	
City:	State: Zip:
Individual \$30	Make checks payable to PFLAG Sauk Valley and mail along with this form to:
Household \$40	c/o First Presbyterian Church 410 Second Ave.
Supporting \$60	Sterling, IL 61081
Over the Rainbow \$100+	できょうだ。 7867 月 24
Other donation	
Law (Marana) interested in Lawring a band	house house the private private private house of private and a second private house the house house the private house house the private house house the private house house house the private house house the private house ho

____ I am (We are) interested in learning about how to bequeath money to PFLAG; please send a copy of PFLAG's gift policy for perusal.



Feedback

We welcome members' thoughts and ideas. Please consider sharing input regarding how PFLAG Sauk Valley might best strive to improve the lives of LGBTQ+ individuals, their families, and friends through advocacy, education, and support. What would you like to see PFLAG Sauk Valley do next?